Published Fare For travel agent circulation only.
Not for direct consumer distribution.

% 2025 Market Special
RN Seattle to TAHITI
New promotional fare

Issue date: 11-Dec-25

: Base fare Allinclusive fare
Fare Basis Seasonality Round tri
ound trip

OPR2US
PPRUS 11DEC25-31JAN26
ZPRUS

495 USD 759 USD
PPT 1880 USD 2144 USD
5340 USD 5706 USD
* Fares are subject to change without notice. All fare level are shown without including taxes and fuel surcharge.

APPLICATION: Air Tahiti Nui promotional fares
Sales Period: Tickets must be issued on/before 31JAN26

Seasonality/Travel Dates: See above
Season is based on date of origin. Upon availability.
Blackout dates: not applicable

Day of week application: not applicable

Flight Application/Routings: SEA-TN-PPT

Valid on any TN flights. Please refer to GDS for further flight application information.
Reservations/Ticketing: Confirmed reservations are required for all sectors. Ticketing must be completed within -
7 days after reservations are made.

Waitlist not permitted

Booking Class: TN : O/P/Z

Minimum Stay: n/a

Maximum Stay: 30 days

Stopovers: Unlimited stopover in SEA

Transfers: Unlimited transfers permitted

Combinations: End on end combinations not permitted with domestic fares only.

Fares may be combined on a half round trip basis to form round-trips/open jaws.
Fares are combinable with TN published fares.

Add-ons permitted

Children and Infant Discounts: CNN - charge 100% of the fare

1 INF per adult: charge 10% of ADT fare

UM permitted at this fare

Accompanied Travel: n/a

Sales Restrictions: Tickets must be issued on the stock of TN (244).
PTA not permitted.
Extension of ticket validity not permitted

Changes: Anytime changes permitted at USD100 for reissue/revalidation
Changes not permitted in case of no-show.
Waived for death of the passenger, or family member.

Cancellations/No Show: Anytime fare is non-refundable in case of cancel, refund and no-show.
Waived for death of the passenger, or family member.

HIP/Mileage Exceptions: IATA fare construction rules do not apply.
Ticket Endorsements: O-: NONEND/CHG 100USD/NREF/NOMILES
P/Z: NONEND/CHG XPF10000/NREF
Baggage allowance Economy : 1PC of 23KG

Premium Economy : 2PCs of 23KG

Business : 2PCs of 32KG

Commission: 3% of TN base fare level

Reference - For Full Fare Conditions Please Refer to Your CRS.



